Employer

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles

Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Long Beach

Metropolitan Water District of Southern California
State University, Long Beach

State University, Northridge

Santa Monica

Glendale

Pasadena

County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)
Antelope Valley Healthcare District

Torrance

State Polytech University, Pomona

Burbank

State University, Los Angeles

South Coast Air Quality Management District
Beverly Hills

State University, Dominguez Hills

Culver City

Inglewood

Chancellor's Office

Pomona

Downey

West Covina

Redondo Beach

Long Beach Public Transportation Company
El Segundo

Alhambra

Employer Type Employees

County
City
Special District

City

Special District

California State University
California State University
City

City

City

Special District

Special District

City

California State University
City

California State University
Special District

City

California State University
City

City

California State University
City

City

City

City

Special District

City

City

109,475
55,563
12,093

6,335
2,047
7,227
6,810
2,794
2,508
2,511
2,072
3,043
2,127
4,063
1,846
3,753
1,087
963
2,229
812
974
700
862
1,102
604
800
791
524
630

Total Wages

$7,675,879,554
$4,125,692,252

$548,324,033

$356,543,891
$202,025,008
$195,377,627
$182,115,539
$176,490,699
$167,386,731
$163,207,481
$162,923,906
$156,019,261
$124,074,072
$120,114,907
$116,413,540
$111,714,506
$72,665,241
$72,232,418
$64,673,948
$55,176,066
$49,979,595
$47,478,042
$47,275,353
$43,742,921
$39,491,112
$38,695,736
$35,111,498
$32,744,192
$32,673,713

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,216,660,577

$569,897,680
$119,154,481

$72,294,412
$46,293,278
$59,336,893
$55,447,133
$35,344,980
$16,031,555
$32,613,357
$32,985,114
$19,919,218
$20,385,701
$38,557,276
$18,796,739
$34,125,243
$13,469,430
$7,996,499
$19,560,271
$10,205,489
$13,093,285
$14,379,064
$7,254,753
$5,685,319
$7,312,958
$7,032,990
$5,949,722
$3,929,504
$5,814,124



Santa Clarita
Compton
Montebello
Whittier

Carson

Vernon
Hawthorne

El Monte
Monterey Park
Azusa
Manhattan Beach
Arcadia
Gardena

South Gate
Santa Fe Springs
Cerritos
Palmdale
Monrovia
Lancaster

West Hollywood

Southern California Regional Rail Authority

Glendora
Norwalk
Commerce
Huntington Park
Lakewood

San Gabriel
Covina

La Verne
Baldwin Park
Pico Rivera

Claremont

City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
Special District
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City

957
533
761
744
1,096
328
488
552
533
470
480
461
565
445
441
677
710
410
614
260
321
383
571
698
271
966
336
367
357
416
425
232

$32,514,853
$31,936,589
$31,833,234
$31,202,094
$29,824,494
$29,554,935
$29,322,197
$29,205,390
$28,426,050
$27,765,886
$26,593,684
$26,555,228
$25,427,158
$23,134,695
$22,921,101
$21,489,476
$21,484,108
$20,803,632
$20,717,750
$20,082,131
$19,449,957
$18,224,388
$18,149,759
$18,042,046
$17,498,544
$17,339,321
$16,997,913
$15,512,173
$15,474,055
$14,984,774
$12,912,385
$12,910,320

$6,586,482
$2,636,961
$6,566,687
$7,609,214
$5,826,279
$4,194,491
$7,878,377
$3,145,430
$3,775,548
$6,028,527
$4,517,270
$5,097,261
$4,977,354
$4,493,290
$4,732,525
$3,812,682
$6,298,185
$2,521,969
$5,428,095
$3,669,171
$1,268,111
$2,000,304
$3,897,315
$3,621,413
$3,729,941
$1,983,545
$3,714,067
$2,272,585
$2,414,261
$3,217,067
$2,684,382
$2,393,419



Bell Gardens

Hermosa Beach

Southern California Association of Governments
Las Virgenes Municipal Water District

South Pasadena

Lynwood

Paramount

San Fernando

San Marino

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Bell

Signal Hill

La Mirada

Irwindale

Bellflower

Calabasas

Palmdale Water District

San Dimas

Rosemead

Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority
Sierra Madre

Malibu

Rancho Palos Verdes

South Bay Regional Public Communications Authority
Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority
Hawaiian Gardens

Lawndale

Walnut Valley Water District

Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District
Duarte

Diamond Bar

Avalon

City
City
Special District
Special District
City
City
City
City
City
Special District
City
City
City
City
City
City
Special District
City
City
Special District
City
City
City
Special District
Special District
City
City
Special District
Special District
City
City
City

255
220
167
136
246
300
394
192
288
159
194
160
391
181
175
104

92
180
246
162
276
156
113

73
119
119
136

71
125
228
119
146

$12,630,434
$12,493,812
$11,529,523
$10,777,328
$10,417,578
$10,383,830
$10,134,318
$9,993,411
$9,763,049
$9,557,014
$9,450,624
$8,674,413
$8,659,924
$8,006,425
$6,821,106
$6,738,260
$6,499,051
$6,271,030
$6,231,347
$5,673,103
$5,410,910
$5,394,462
$5,216,193
$5,208,299
$5,171,583
$4,824,211
$4,739,459
$4,702,144
$4,621,895
$4,579,183
$4,549,733
$4,430,372

$3,034,586
$2,218,109
$1,595,990
$2,595,427
$1,749,952
$2,601,334
$2,143,841
$2,249,734
$1,335,759
$1,823,625
$1,744,839
$1,562,080
$1,802,400
$2,440,374
$1,405,073
$1,687,608
$1,705,901
$1,111,660
$1,098,670
$1,211,096

$992,452
$1,399,421

$879,255

$752,894

$991,117
$1,183,931

$746,679
$1,141,413
$1,285,002

$734,205

$945,710

$818,940



Palos Verdes Estates

Maywood

Beach Cities Health District

West Basin Municipal Water District
Walnut

Lomita

Palos Verdes Library District
Agoura Hills

Water Replenishment District of Southern California

Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission
Temple City

La Puente

South El Monte

Crescenta Valley County Water District

Southeast Area Social Services Funding Authority
(SASSFA)

Antelope Valley Transit Authority

Los Angeles County West Vector Control District
La Canada Flintridge

Southeast Area Animal Control Authority

Three Valleys Municipal Water District

Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority

Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs

Newhall County Water District

California Joint Powers Insurance Authority
Rowland Area County Water District
Rolling Hills Estates

Cudahy

Valley County Water District

Industry

Central Basin Municipal Water District

Artesia

City
City
Special District
Special District
City
City
Special District
City
Special District
Special District
City
City
City
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
City
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
City
City
Special District
City
Special District
City

83
158
107

52
165

98

96

86

38
660
118

94
137

45
143

74
61
45
89
29
48
54
37
38
32
40
63
34
44
25
54

$4,178,121
$4,133,815
$3,719,248
$3,711,537
$3,540,826
$3,474,214
$3,310,139
$3,234,336
$3,210,945
$3,110,583
$3,063,528
$2,862,792
$2,845,390
$2,660,620
$2,656,569

$2,556,794
$2,508,193
$2,409,248
$2,342,760
$2,336,754
$2,297,661
$2,249,156
$2,202,534
$2,160,312
$2,085,047
$2,012,935
$1,939,606
$1,938,020
$1,909,494
$1,802,019
$1,620,513

$799,906
$730,362
$445,386
$933,992
$735,899
$720,913
$509,578
$699,600
$1,182,881
$372,531
$582,524
$740,401
$596,479
$555,758
$242,621

$504,156
$497,403
$334,374
$317,761
$398,156
$283,852
$522,181
$521,976
$632,503
$506,036
$416,357
$318,254
$538,854
$1,170,746
$504,181
$468,771



Alameda Corridor Transportation Authority

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District

Altadena Library District

Westlake Village

Whittier Area Schools Insurance Authority (WASIA)
San Gabriel County Water District

San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority

Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District
Southern California Public Power Authority
Quartz Hill Water District

Pico Water District

La Habra Heights County Water District

Orchard Dale Water District

South Montebello Irrigation District

La Puente Valley County Water

Foothill Municipal Water District

Southern California Library Cooperative

San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District

La Canada Irrigation District

La Habra Heights

Rolling Hills

Littlerock Creek Irrigation District

Antelope Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District

Resources Conservation District of the Santa Monica
Mountains

Kinneloa Irrigation District

Palm Ranch Irrigation District

Hidden Hills

Sativa-Los Angeles County Water District
Watershed Conservation Authority
Bradbury

Artesia Cemetery District

Special District
Special District
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
City

City

Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
City

Special District

23
54
55
19

19
15
17
21
19
17
15
13
14
22
15
64
11
12
13
13
11
21
42

11

12
15

$1,493,964
$1,474,518
$1,448,027
$1,173,810
$1,097,873
$1,086,769
$860,366
$842,951
$831,655
$821,852
$816,717
$753,275
$727,482
$722,959
$721,302
$692,910
$678,498
$655,433
$602,884
$548,449
$458,124
$417,255
$405,972
$374,790

$332,782
$275,453
$234,856
$230,513
$206,852
$195,707
$158,524

$239,420
$191,581
$178,424
$322,197
$0
$424,756
$234,882
$289,333
$84,143
$277,308
$176,404
$187,016
$166,110
$258,201
$289,634
$166,451
$95,754
$253,750
$132,381
$114,025
$113,251
$99,437
$91,019
$0

$37,898
$67,679
$47,190
$24,177
$13,975
$69,855
$32,340



Pomona Valley Transportation Authority
Antelope Valley Cemetery District

Compton Public Financing Authority

Little Lake Cemetery District

Antelope Valley Resource Conservation District

Valley Insurance Programs Joint Powers Authority (Los
Angeles)

Compton Creek Mosquito Abatement District
Green Valley County Water District

Los Angeles Harbor Area Cemetery District
West Valley County Water

Civic - Recreational - Industrial Authority
County Sanitation District No. 15 (Los Angeles)
San Gabriel River Discovery Center Authority
County Sanitation District No. 22 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 1 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 18 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 21 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 3 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 19 (Los Angeles)
South Bay Cities Sanitation District (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 8 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 16 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 20 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 14 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 17 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 4 (Los Angeles)
County Sanitation District No. 9 (Los Angeles)
Foothill Transit

California State University Risk Management Authority

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Los Angeles Convention and Exhibition Center Authority Special District

)]

o o0 ~N N~

w M M O

47
40
20

$125,650
$118,476
$102,006
$97,962
$97,951
$88,150

$87,773
$86,567
$71,841
$45,760
$37,715
$26,687
$25,248
$19,436
$17,309
$16,262
$15,750
$14,639
$9,750
$8,625
$8,590
$7,125
$6,875
$4,312
$4,024
$3,300
$2,000
$1,500
$0

$0

$0

$67,878
$25,152
$0
$20,245
$0
$15,296

$4,380
$15.410
$14,388
$4,872
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lossan Rail Corridor Agency

West San Gabriel Liability and Property Self-Insurance

Authority

Southeast Resource Recovery Facility Authority

West San Gabriel Workers Compensation Joint Powers

Authority

Southeast Water Coalition District

Independent Cities Risk Management Authority
Southern California Regional Airport Authority
Benefits Liability Excess Fund

Los Cerritos Wetlands Authority

Protected Insurance Program for Schools
Schools Association For Excess Risk

Southern California Community College Districts Self-
Funded Insurance Authority

Statewide Educational Wrap-Up Program
Whittier Utility Authority
Exclusive Risk Management Authority of California

Antelope Valley Air Quality Management District

California Cities for Self Reliance Joint Powers Authority

CSUCI Financing Authority

Stockton Center Site Authority

Antelope Valley State Water Contractors Association
Lawndale Public Financing Authority

Palos Verdes Peninsula Transportation Authority
Pomona Public Finance Authority

Baldwin Hills Regional Conservation Authority

Bell Gardens Financing Authority

Bell-Cudahy Cable Television Joint Powers Authority
Bellflower Financing Authority

Bellflower Public Facilities Corporation

Central Valley Schools Joint Powers Authority

Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

19
18

16
14

O O OV O O o

v o L1 L1 U1 U1 O OO OO OO NN NN o0 vV

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Golden Valley Municipal Water District

Golden West Schools Financing Authority

Hawaiian Gardens Public Finance Authority
Huntington Municipal Water District

Los Angeles County Capital Asset Leasing Corporation

Los Angeles County Schools Regionalized Business
Services

Merge Risk Management Joint Powers Authority
Miraleste Recreation and Park District

Mountains Conservation and Education Authority
Palmdale Civic Authority

Pasadena Glen Community Services District
Puente Basin Water Agency

Ridgecrest Ranchos Recreation and Park District
San Gabriel Valley Animal Control Authority

San Gabriel Valley School Districts Self Insurance
Authority for Liability

School Insurance Group Northern Alliance I
Schools Linked For Insurance Management
Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority

Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority Il for
Liability and Property Protection

Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority IlI -
Employee Benefits

South Coast Air Quality Management District Building
Corporation

Thousand Oaks Public Financing Authority
West San Gabriel Valley Benefits Joint Powers Authority

Whittier Area Liability and Property Self-Insurance
Authority

California School Facilities Financing Authority
City of Downey Public Facilities Financing Corporation

Point Dume Community Services District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District

Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District

o o1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1l U1 U o o1 o un U1 n

(2 BRENV, BREN . BNV, |

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments
Southern California Home Financing Authority
Benefit & Liability Programs of California
Community College Insurance Group

Downey Cemetery District

County Sanitation District No. 2 - Refuse Disposal -
Working Capital Fund (Los Angeles)

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

w W w MM

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



