Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Los Angeles County	County	109,475	\$7,675,879,554	\$1,216,660,577
Los Angeles	City	55,563	\$4,125,692,252	\$569,897,680
Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Special District	12,093	\$548,324,033	\$119,154,481
Long Beach	City	6,335	\$356,543,891	\$72,294,412
Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Special District	2,047	\$202,025,008	\$46,293,278
State University, Long Beach	California State University	7,227	\$195,377,627	\$59,336,893
State University, Northridge	California State University	6,810	\$182,115,539	\$55,447,133
Santa Monica	City	2,794	\$176,490,699	\$35,344,980
Glendale	City	2,508	\$167,386,731	\$16,031,555
Pasadena	City	2,511	\$163,207,481	\$32,613,357
County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Special District	2,072	\$162,923,906	\$32,985,114
Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Special District	3,043	\$156,019,261	\$19,919,218
Torrance	City	2,127	\$124,074,072	\$20,385,701
State Polytech University, Pomona	California State University	4,063	\$120,114,907	\$38,557,276
Burbank	City	1,846	\$116,413,540	\$18,796,739
State University, Los Angeles	California State University	3,753	\$111,714,506	\$34,125,243
South Coast Air Quality Management District	Special District	1,087	\$72,665,241	\$13,469,430
Beverly Hills	City	963	\$72,232,418	\$7,996,499
State University, Dominguez Hills	California State University	2,229	\$64,673,948	\$19,560,271
Culver City	City	812	\$55,176,066	\$10,205,489
Inglewood	City	974	\$49,979,595	\$13,093,285
Chancellor's Office	California State University	700	\$47,478,042	\$14,379,064
Pomona	City	862	\$47,275,353	\$7,254,753
Downey	City	1,102	\$43,742,921	\$5,685,319
West Covina	City	604	\$39,491,112	\$7,312,958
Redondo Beach	City	800	\$38,695,736	\$7,032,990
Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Special District	791	\$35,111,498	\$5,949,722
El Segundo	City	524	\$32,744,192	\$3,929,504
Alhambra	City	630	\$32,673,713	\$5,814,124

Santa Clarita	City	957	\$32,514,853	\$6,586,482
Compton	City	533	\$31,936,589	\$2,636,961
Montebello	City	761	\$31,833,234	\$6,566,687
Whittier	City	744	\$31,202,094	\$7,609,214
Carson	City	1,096	\$29,824,494	\$5,826,279
Vernon	City	328	\$29,554,935	\$4,194,491
Hawthorne	City	488	\$29,322,197	\$7,878,377
El Monte	City	552	\$29,205,390	\$3,145,430
Monterey Park	City	533	\$28,426,050	\$3,775,548
Azusa	City	470	\$27,765,886	\$6,028,527
Manhattan Beach	City	480	\$26,593,684	\$4,517,270
Arcadia	City	461	\$26,555,228	\$5,097,261
Gardena	City	565	\$25,427,158	\$4,977,354
South Gate	City	445	\$23,134,695	\$4,493,290
Santa Fe Springs	City	441	\$22,921,101	\$4,732,525
Cerritos	City	677	\$21,489,476	\$3,812,682
Palmdale	City	710	\$21,484,108	\$6,298,185
Monrovia	City	410	\$20,803,632	\$2,521,969
Lancaster	City	614	\$20,717,750	\$5,428,095
West Hollywood	City	260	\$20,082,131	\$3,669,171
Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Special District	321	\$19,449,957	\$1,268,111
Glendora	City	383	\$18,224,388	\$2,000,304
Norwalk	City	571	\$18,149,759	\$3,897,315
Commerce	City	698	\$18,042,046	\$3,621,413
Huntington Park	City	271	\$17,498,544	\$3,729,941
Lakewood	City	966	\$17,339,321	\$1,983,545
San Gabriel	City	336	\$16,997,913	\$3,714,067
Covina	City	367	\$15,512,173	\$2,272,585
La Verne	City	357	\$15,474,055	\$2,414,261
Baldwin Park	City	416	\$14,984,774	\$3,217,067
Pico Rivera	City	425	\$12,912,385	\$2,684,382
Claremont	City	232	\$12,910,320	\$2,393,419

Bell Gardens	City	255	\$12,630,434	\$3,034,586
Hermosa Beach	City	220	\$12,493,812	\$2,218,109
Southern California Association of Governments	Special District	167	\$11,529,523	\$1,595,990
Las Virgenes Municipal Water District	Special District	136	\$10,777,328	\$2,595,427
South Pasadena	City	246	\$10,417,578	\$1,749,952
Lynwood	City	300	\$10,383,830	\$2,601,334
Paramount	City	394	\$10,134,318	\$2,143,841
San Fernando	City	192	\$9,993,411	\$2,249,734
San Marino	City	288	\$9,763,049	\$1,335,759
Castaic Lake Water Agency	Special District	159	\$9,557,014	\$1,823,625
Bell	City	194	\$9,450,624	\$1,744,839
Signal Hill	City	160	\$8,674,413	\$1,562,080
La Mirada	City	391	\$8,659,924	\$1,802,400
Irwindale	City	181	\$8,006,425	\$2,440,374
Bellflower	City	175	\$6,821,106	\$1,405,073
Calabasas	City	104	\$6,738,260	\$1,687,608
Palmdale Water District	Special District	92	\$6,499,051	\$1,705,901
San Dimas	City	180	\$6,271,030	\$1,111,660
Rosemead	City	246	\$6,231,347	\$1,098,670
Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Special District	162	\$5,673,103	\$1,211,096
Sierra Madre	City	276	\$5,410,910	\$992,452
Malibu	City	156	\$5,394,462	\$1,399,421
Rancho Palos Verdes	City	113	\$5,216,193	\$879,255
South Bay Regional Public Communications Authority	Special District	73	\$5,208,299	\$752,894
Los Angeles Homeless Services Authority	Special District	119	\$5,171,583	\$991,117
Hawaiian Gardens	City	119	\$4,824,211	\$1,183,931
Lawndale	City	136	\$4,739,459	\$746,679
Walnut Valley Water District	Special District	71	\$4,702,144	\$1,141,413
Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Special District	125	\$4,621,895	\$1,285,002
Duarte	City	228	\$4,579,183	\$734,205
Diamond Bar	City	119	\$4,549,733	\$945,710
Avalon	City	146	\$4,430,372	\$818,940

Palos Verdes Estates	City	83	\$4,178,121	\$799,906
Maywood	City	158	\$4,133,815	\$730,362
Beach Cities Health District	Special District	107	\$3,719,248	\$445,386
West Basin Municipal Water District	Special District	52	\$3,711,537	\$933,992
Walnut	City	165	\$3,540,826	\$735,899
Lomita	City	98	\$3,474,214	\$720,913
Palos Verdes Library District	Special District	96	\$3,310,139	\$509,578
Agoura Hills	City	86	\$3,234,336	\$699,600
Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Special District	38	\$3,210,945	\$1,182,881
Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission	Special District	660	\$3,110,583	\$372,531
Temple City	City	118	\$3,063,528	\$582,524
La Puente	City	94	\$2,862,792	\$740,401
South El Monte	City	137	\$2,845,390	\$596,479
Crescenta Valley County Water District	Special District	45	\$2,660,620	\$555,758
Southeast Area Social Services Funding Authority (SASSFA)	Special District	143	\$2,656,569	\$242,621
Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Special District	74	\$2,556,794	\$504,156
Los Angeles County West Vector Control District	Special District	61	\$2,508,193	\$497,403
La Canada Flintridge	City	45	\$2,409,248	\$334,374
Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Special District	89	\$2,342,760	\$317,761
Three Valleys Municipal Water District	Special District	29	\$2,336,754	\$398,156
Burbank - Glendale - Pasadena Airport Authority	Special District	48	\$2,297,661	\$283,852
Alliance of Schools For Cooperative Insurance Programs	Special District	54	\$2,249,156	\$522,181
Newhall County Water District	Special District	37	\$2,202,534	\$521,976
California Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Special District	38	\$2,160,312	\$632,503
Rowland Area County Water District	Special District	32	\$2,085,047	\$506,036
Rolling Hills Estates	City	40	\$2,012,935	\$416,357
Cudahy	City	63	\$1,939,606	\$318,254
Valley County Water District	Special District	34	\$1,938,020	\$538,854
Industry	City	44	\$1,909,494	\$1,170,746
Central Basin Municipal Water District	Special District	25	\$1,802,019	\$504,181
Artesia	City	54	\$1,620,513	\$468,771

Alameda Corridor Transportation Authority	Special District	23	\$1,493,964	\$239,420
San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Special District	54	\$1,474,518	\$191,581
Altadena Library District	Special District	55	\$1,448,027	\$178,424
Westlake Village	City	19	\$1,173,810	\$322,197
Whittier Area Schools Insurance Authority (WASIA)	Special District	9	\$1,097,873	\$0
San Gabriel County Water District	Special District	19	\$1,086,769	\$424,756
San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority	Special District	15	\$860,366	\$234,882
Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Special District	17	\$842,951	\$289,333
Southern California Public Power Authority	Special District	21	\$831,655	\$84,143
Quartz Hill Water District	Special District	19	\$821,852	\$277,308
Pico Water District	Special District	17	\$816,717	\$176,404
La Habra Heights County Water District	Special District	15	\$753,275	\$187,016
Orchard Dale Water District	Special District	13	\$727,482	\$166,110
South Montebello Irrigation District	Special District	14	\$722,959	\$258,201
La Puente Valley County Water	Special District	22	\$721,302	\$289,634
Foothill Municipal Water District	Special District	15	\$692,910	\$166,451
Southern California Library Cooperative	Special District	64	\$678,498	\$95,754
San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Special District	11	\$655,433	\$253,750
La Canada Irrigation District	Special District	12	\$602,884	\$132,381
La Habra Heights	City	13	\$548,449	\$114,025
Rolling Hills	City	13	\$458,124	\$113,251
Littlerock Creek Irrigation District	Special District	11	\$417,255	\$99,437
Antelope Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Special District	21	\$405,972	\$91,019
Resources Conservation District of the Santa Monica Mountains	Special District	42	\$374,790	\$0
Kinneloa Irrigation District	Special District	11	\$332,782	\$37,898
Palm Ranch Irrigation District	Special District	9	\$275,453	\$67,679
Hidden Hills	City	9	\$234,856	\$47,190
Sativa-Los Angeles County Water District	Special District	12	\$230,513	\$24,177
Watershed Conservation Authority	Special District	15	\$206,852	\$13,975
Bradbury	City	8	\$195,707	\$69,855
Artesia Cemetery District	Special District	9	\$158,524	\$32,340

Pomona Valley Transportation Authority	Special District	13	\$125,650	\$67,878
Antelope Valley Cemetery District	Special District	8	\$118,476	\$25,152
Compton Public Financing Authority	Special District	8	\$102,006	\$0
Little Lake Cemetery District	Special District	8	\$97,962	\$20,245
Antelope Valley Resource Conservation District	Special District	10	\$97,951	\$0
Valley Insurance Programs Joint Powers Authority (Los Angeles)	Special District	6	\$88,150	\$15,296
Compton Creek Mosquito Abatement District	Special District	7	\$87,773	\$4,380
Green Valley County Water District	Special District	7	\$86,567	\$15,410
Los Angeles Harbor Area Cemetery District	Special District	7	\$71,841	\$14,388
West Valley County Water	Special District	6	\$45,760	\$4,872
Civic - Recreational - Industrial Authority	Special District	6	\$37,715	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 15 (Los Angeles)	Special District	36	\$26,687	\$0
San Gabriel River Discovery Center Authority	Special District	6	\$25,248	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 22 (Los Angeles)	Special District	23	\$19,436	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Special District	23	\$17,309	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 1 (Los Angeles)	Special District	20	\$16,262	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 18 (Los Angeles)	Special District	23	\$15,750	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 21 (Los Angeles)	Special District	19	\$14,639	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 3 (Los Angeles)	Special District	16	\$9,750	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 19 (Los Angeles)	Special District	11	\$8,625	\$0
South Bay Cities Sanitation District (Los Angeles)	Special District	12	\$8,590	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 8 (Los Angeles)	Special District	9	\$7,125	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 16 (Los Angeles)	Special District	10	\$6,875	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 20 (Los Angeles)	Special District	4	\$4,312	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 14 (Los Angeles)	Special District	6	\$4,024	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 17 (Los Angeles)	Special District	4	\$3,300	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 4 (Los Angeles)	Special District	4	\$2,000	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 9 (Los Angeles)	Special District	3	\$1,500	\$0
Foothill Transit	Special District	47	\$0	\$0
California State University Risk Management Authority	Special District	40	\$0	\$0
Los Angeles Convention and Exhibition Center Authority	Special District	20	\$0	\$0

Lossan Rail Corridor Agency	Special District	19	\$0	\$0
West San Gabriel Liability and Property Self-Insurance Authority	Special District	18	\$0	\$0
Southeast Resource Recovery Facility Authority	Special District	16	\$0	\$0
West San Gabriel Workers Compensation Joint Powers Authority	Special District	14	\$0	\$0
Southeast Water Coalition District	Special District	13	\$0	\$0
Independent Cities Risk Management Authority	Special District	11	\$0	\$0
Southern California Regional Airport Authority	Special District	10	\$0	\$0
Benefits Liability Excess Fund	Special District	9	\$0	\$0
Los Cerritos Wetlands Authority	Special District	9	\$0	\$0
Protected Insurance Program for Schools	Special District	9	\$0	\$0
Schools Association For Excess Risk	Special District	9	\$0	\$0
Southern California Community College Districts Self- Funded Insurance Authority	Special District	9	\$0	\$0
Statewide Educational Wrap-Up Program	Special District	9	\$0	\$0
Whittier Utility Authority	Special District	9	\$0	\$0
Exclusive Risk Management Authority of California	Special District	8	\$0	\$0
Antelope Valley Air Quality Management District	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
California Cities for Self Reliance Joint Powers Authority	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
CSUCI Financing Authority	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
Stockton Center Site Authority	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
Antelope Valley State Water Contractors Association	Special District	6	\$0	\$0
Lawndale Public Financing Authority	Special District	6	\$0	\$0
Palos Verdes Peninsula Transportation Authority	Special District	6	\$0	\$0
Pomona Public Finance Authority	Special District	6	\$0	\$0
Baldwin Hills Regional Conservation Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Bell Gardens Financing Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Bell-Cudahy Cable Television Joint Powers Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Bellflower Financing Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Bellflower Public Facilities Corporation	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Central Valley Schools Joint Powers Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0

Golden Valley Municipal Water District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Golden West Schools Financing Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Hawaiian Gardens Public Finance Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Huntington Municipal Water District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Los Angeles County Capital Asset Leasing Corporation	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Los Angeles County Schools Regionalized Business Services	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Merge Risk Management Joint Powers Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Miraleste Recreation and Park District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Mountains Conservation and Education Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Palmdale Civic Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Pasadena Glen Community Services District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Puente Basin Water Agency	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Ridgecrest Ranchos Recreation and Park District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
San Gabriel Valley Animal Control Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
San Gabriel Valley School Districts Self Insurance Authority for Liability	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
School Insurance Group Northern Alliance II	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Schools Linked For Insurance Management	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority II for Liability and Property Protection	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Self-Insurance Risk Management Authority III - Employee Benefits	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
South Coast Air Quality Management District Building Corporation	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Thousand Oaks Public Financing Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
West San Gabriel Valley Benefits Joint Powers Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Whittier Area Liability and Property Self-Insurance Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
California School Facilities Financing Authority	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
City of Downey Public Facilities Financing Corporation	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Point Dume Community Services District	Special District	4	\$0	\$0

San Gabriel Valley Council of Governments	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Southern California Home Financing Authority	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Benefit & Liability Programs of California	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Community College Insurance Group	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Downey Cemetery District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
County Sanitation District No. 2 - Refuse Disposal - Working Capital Fund (Los Angeles)	Special District	1	\$0	\$0